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RECYCLICO BATTERY MATERIALS INC.

ISIN: CA75629Y1088

Overview
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Price
0.1215 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.25% (0.00)

CA75629Y1088
AMY

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
27 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.12 USD
0.1265 USD
0.115 USD
0.12 USD
0.119895 USD
94,632
11,428.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA75629Y1088&ID_NOTATION=32966291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3bff43c8c625d8a8262393dae2f89056282c579a791d897aaa6911d460e20fe&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a92289ef275d169f7&time=1721059496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8de3d8e44d80cdee4c2a08c4203c917e15868f6ee693ca234281a89eda59816e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5d72117f3789e905&time=1721059496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc85dd302b460094b263f9ec70907bbef277c3baa60bc7d01d3c72bf0660fa62&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a82a33a4b90f7fb7&time=1721059496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2aead4f20fe5a26f721295c85b4ae5743768fbcd4f644eecb5045d14aeb402d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea9eab46e62e6ab23&time=1721059496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5776c58a0b7fba8c6749ad7f370ceb6ca70cf9801d988f6bb72ce058e7d7c6cf&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b9f3c342def94bdb&time=1721059496&tool=RSC

RECYCLICO BATTERY MATERIALS INC.

Details

2024/07/12 21:44:10

Price
0.1215 USD

Difference (] 1.25% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA75629Y1088
Symbol AMY
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 27 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.12 USD
High 0.1265 USD
Low 0.115 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.12 USD
VWAP 0.119895 USD
Volume (pcs) 94,632
Trading volume 11,428.31
Number of trades 37
Last size 358
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -26.92% -65.08% -87.07%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.23 -0.82
Beta 0.27 0.30 1.23
Volatility 114.86  94.11 91.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Sy

0.1142 USD (275,344
0.0969 USD (141,643
0.1116 USD (120,793

0.1970 USD (2024/01/11

0.0640 USD (2024/06/27
0.3500 USD (2023/07/17
0.0640 USD (2024/06/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.1065 EUR 0.00
12

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 20:54 0.155 CAD 0.02

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 0.0938 EUR 0.00
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 0.097 EUR 0.00
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 0.097 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
0.1783 USD (112,067)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

29

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32966291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208216108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32962690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32962690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250357569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208710709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48736909

RECYCLICO BATTERY MATERIALS INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:44 0.1215USD 0.01
12
2024/07/ 19:32 0.102 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:22 0.1075 EUR 0.00
12

37

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205270537

RECYCLICO BATTERY MATERIALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Recyc

) _

BATTERT MATERBALS

Contact Details
RECYCLICO BATTERY MATERIALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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